
PAC8 MS XC Championships - Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:04.36 45

2 Warwood Middle 00:13:16.84 53

3 Brooke Middle School 00:13:27.69 62

4 Triadelphia Middle 00:13:59.94 79

5 Moundsville Jr High 00:15:13.37 114

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cameron Middle School 00:13:46.80 4

Wheeling Middle 00:13:16.94 1

Bridge Street Middle 00:15:40.27 1
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:04.36 12 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 884 Carson Fitzpatrick 00:11:36.35 2

2 8 883 Jacob Carman 00:12:51.72 7

3 11 885 Chase Fromhart 00:13:14.67 9

4 15 889 Brandon Miller 00:13:43.22 12

5 18 887 Hadden Garvin 00:13:55.82 15

6 19 892 Chase Wise 00:13:57.10 (16)

7 24 886 Connor Fromhart 00:14:38.56 (20)

2 Warwood Middle 00:13:16.84 11 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 909 Rylan Moore 00:11:53.83 3

2 5 902 Brian Gonzalez 00:12:35.13 5

3 13 910 JT Pockl 00:13:21.05 10

4 20 914 Kolten Whitmire 00:14:10.80 17

5 22 903 Tristin Gonzalez 00:14:23.36 18

6 28 905 Conner McFarland 00:14:54.50 (22)

7 35 904 Adam McCreary 00:15:22.29 (28)

3 Brooke Middle School 00:13:27.69 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 870 Gavin Scott 00:11:18.19 1

2 9 865 Caden Knisley 00:13:02.95 8

3 16 867 Alexander Obeldobel 00:13:50.37 13

4 23 869 Carey Scott 00:14:26.75 19

5 26 864 Pierce Ferrell 00:14:40.22 21

6 46 866 Charlie McCoy 00:17:29.60 (32)

7 47 868 Andrew Pintus 00:17:31.20 (33)

4 Triadelphia Middle 00:13:59.94 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 897 Isaac Welling 00:12:29.13 4

2 14 898 Liam Wetzel 00:13:26.09 11

3 17 893 Jaden Evans 00:13:52.57 14

4 30 894 Isaiah Karrasch 00:14:58.55 24

5 33 899 Brooks Wharry 00:15:13.39 26

6 34 900 Alex Zhao 00:15:21.47 (27)

7 43 896 Rex Montanye 00:16:26.74 (30)

5 Moundsville Jr High 00:15:13.37 5 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 879 Aiden Nelson 00:12:44.39 6

2 29 880 Riley Nelson 00:14:55.88 23

3 31 876 Bo Blake 00:15:01.36 25

4 42 878 Bryant Morgan 00:16:11.75 29

5 45 877 Christopher Fawson 00:17:13.48 31
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 870 Gavin Scott 7th 00:11:18.19 Brooke Middle School

2 2 884 Carson Fitzpatrick 7th 00:11:36.35 Sherrard Jr High

3 3 909 Rylan Moore 6th 00:11:53.83 Warwood Middle

4 4 897 Isaac Welling 7th 00:12:29.13 Triadelphia Middle

5 5 902 Brian Gonzalez 8th 00:12:35.13 Warwood Middle

6 0 871 Hunter Dobbs 8th 00:12:35.74 Cameron Middle School

7 6 879 Aiden Nelson 8th 00:12:44.39 Moundsville Jr High

8 7 883 Jacob Carman 7th 00:12:51.72 Sherrard Jr High

9 8 865 Caden Knisley 8th 00:13:02.95 Brooke Middle School

10 0 872 Trevor Emery 7th 00:13:03.58 Cameron Middle School

11 9 885 Chase Fromhart 6th 00:13:14.67 Sherrard Jr High

12 0 915 Brady Beihl 6th 00:13:16.94 Wheeling Middle

13 10 910 JT Pockl 8th 00:13:21.05 Warwood Middle

14 11 898 Liam Wetzel 6th 00:13:26.09 Triadelphia Middle

15 12 889 Brandon Miller 6th 00:13:43.22 Sherrard Jr High

16 13 867 Alexander Obeldobel 8th 00:13:50.37 Brooke Middle School

17 14 893 Jaden Evans 7th 00:13:52.57 Triadelphia Middle

18 15 887 Hadden Garvin 8th 00:13:55.82 Sherrard Jr High

19 (16) 892 Chase Wise 6th 00:13:57.10 Sherrard Jr High

20 17 914 Kolten Whitmire 8th 00:14:10.80 Warwood Middle

21 0 874 Danny Yoss 8th 00:14:19.46 Cameron Middle School

22 18 903 Tristin Gonzalez 7th 00:14:23.36 Warwood Middle

23 19 869 Carey Scott 6th 00:14:26.75 Brooke Middle School

24 (20) 886 Connor Fromhart 6th 00:14:38.56 Sherrard Jr High

25 0 891 Braxten Ullom 7th 00:14:39.21 Sherrard Jr High

26 21 864 Pierce Ferrell 7th 00:14:40.22 Brooke Middle School

27 0 890 Owen Paul 7th 00:14:41.89 Sherrard Jr High

28 (22) 905 Conner McFarland 6th 00:14:54.50 Warwood Middle

29 23 880 Riley Nelson 7th 00:14:55.88 Moundsville Jr High

30 24 894 Isaiah Karrasch 6th 00:14:58.55 Triadelphia Middle

31 25 876 Bo Blake 8th 00:15:01.36 Moundsville Jr High

32 0 873 Dylan ONeil 8th 00:15:08.41 Cameron Middle School

33 26 899 Brooks Wharry 6th 00:15:13.39 Triadelphia Middle

34 (27) 900 Alex Zhao 7th 00:15:21.47 Triadelphia Middle

35 (28) 904 Adam McCreary 8th 00:15:22.29 Warwood Middle

36 0 888 Lane Icard 7th 00:15:23.68 Sherrard Jr High

37 0 913 Rhys Wear 6th 00:15:39.28 Warwood Middle

38 0 863 Caleb Stauver 7th 00:15:40.27 Bridge Street Middle

39 0 908 Braylon Mirides 6th 00:15:43.99 Warwood Middle

40 0 881 Dylan Asbury 7th 00:15:57.54 Sherrard Jr High

41 0 907 Anthony Mealy 8th 00:15:58.44 Warwood Middle

42 29 878 Bryant Morgan 6th 00:16:11.75 Moundsville Jr High

43 (30) 896 Rex Montanye 7th 00:16:26.74 Triadelphia Middle

44 0 882 Dalton Brown 7th 00:17:12.89 Sherrard Jr High

45 31 877 Christopher Fawson 8th 00:17:13.48 Moundsville Jr High

46 (32) 866 Charlie McCoy 6th 00:17:29.60 Brooke Middle School

47 (33) 868 Andrew Pintus 6th 00:17:31.20 Brooke Middle School

48 0 911 Quetin Scott 7th 00:22:18.45 Warwood Middle
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